
Mar-05

DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM
01-Mar-05 IBAL WIN WON 9/4 2.25 2.25
01-Mar-05 LITZINSKY WIN -1.00 1.25
01-Mar-05 DOUBLE ABOVE TWO WIN -1.00 0.25
05-Mar-05 WHEREAREYOUNOW EW -2.00 -1.75
06-Mar-05 LONG TERM EW -2.00 -3.75
07-Mar-05 ANFIELD DREAM WIN WON 100/30 3.33 -0.42
08-Mar-05 RYDON LANE EW WON 10/1 12.00 11.58
11-Mar-05 CAPTAIN MILLER WIN -1.00 10.58
11-Mar-05 MCGYVER WIN -1.00 9.58
11-Mar-05 GOODBADINDIFFERENT WIN -1.00 8.58
11-Mar-05 WHAT IF WIN -1.00 7.58
12-Mar-05 SILENT STORM EW -2.00 5.58
14-Mar-05 KROISOS WIN -1.00 4.58
14-Mar-05 ARCTIC GLOW WIN -1.00 3.58
14-Mar-05 DOUBLE ABOVE TWO WIN -1.00 2.58
15-Mar-05 BRAVE INCA WIN -1.00 1.58
15-Mar-05 BACK IN FRONT WIN -1.00 0.58
15-Mar-05 ASHLEY BROOK EW 2ND 16/1 3.00 3.58
15-Mar-05 REGAL SETTING EW -2.00 1.58
16-Mar-05 COVENT GARDEN EW 4TH 20/1 4.00 5.58
17-Mar-05 INGLIS DREVER EW WON 7/1 8.75 14.33
19-Mar-05 FAMOUS GROUSE EW -2.00 12.33
19-Mar-05 RIGHTFUL RULER EW -2.00 10.33
21-Mar-05 DOLMUR WIN WON 11/4 2.75 13.08
21-Mar-05 WITNESS TIME WIN -1.00 12.08
21-Mar-05 LINDSAY WIN -1.00 11.08
26-Mar-05 SALUTE EW -2.00 9.08
26-Mar-05 REEL MISSILE WIN -1.00 8.08
26-Mar-05 MISS COSPECTOR EW -2.00 6.08
27-Mar-05 BRACE OF DOVES EW NO BET 0.00 6.08
29-Mar-05 MARAAKEB WIN -1.00 5.08
29-Mar-05 COLONIAL SUNSET WIN -1.00 4.08
29-Mar-05 CEDAR WIN -1.00 3.08


